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Session 122 - (2017-2018)

H 3867 General Bill, By Herbkersman, Pitts, Hayes, Anthony, Cobb-Hunter, Whipper and Brown
Summary: Property tax exemptions
     A BILL TO AMEND SECTION 12-37-220, AS AMENDED, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO
EXEMPTIONS FROM PROPERTY TAX, SO AS TO EXEMPT ALL PROPERTY DEVOTED TO HOUSING LOW INCOME
RESIDENTS IF THE PROPERTY IS OWNED BY AN INSTRUMENTALITY OF A NONPROFIT HOUSING CORPORATION.
03/01/17 House Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 4)
03/01/17 House Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 4)
03/02/17 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Cobb-Hunter
03/29/17 House Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means (House Journal-page 46)
03/30/17 House Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Whipper, Brown
03/30/17 House Amended (House Journal-page 48)
03/30/17 House Read second time (House Journal-page 48)
03/30/17 House Roll call Yeas-104  Nays-0 (House Journal-page 49)
03/30/17 House Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day (House Journal-page 50)
03/31/17 House Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 4)
04/04/17 Senate Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 10)
04/04/17 Senate Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 10)
05/02/17 Senate Committee report: Favorable with amendment Finance (Senate Journal-page 19)
05/03/17 Scrivener's error corrected
05/09/17 Senate Committee Amendment Adopted (Senate Journal-page 27)
05/09/17 Senate Read second time (Senate Journal-page 27)
05/09/17 Senate Roll call Ayes-36  Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 27)
05/10/17 Scrivener's error corrected
03/20/18 Senate Amended (Senate Journal-page 46)
03/21/18 Scrivener's error corrected
05/10/18 Senate Amended (Senate Journal-page 180)
05/10/18 Senate Read third time and returned to House with amendments (Senate Journal-page 180)
05/10/18 Senate Roll call Ayes-36  Nays-3 (Senate Journal-page 180)
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